
AFTER SCHOOL

PROGRAMS

BCSS Elementary Schools offer this program as a service to our

parents in need of childcare before and/or after school.  
Limited slots are available.

MONDAYS
TO FRIDAYS

2022-2023

RATES

BEFORE & 

Before School
Weekly Rate

$10
$15
$20
$25

After School
Weekly Rate

$60
$90

$120
$150

Before & After School
Weekly Rate

$70
$105
$140
$175

Cost per Child
1 child

2 children
3 children
4 children

Each elementary school manages its own Before and After School

Program, so they may be slightly different. Please visit your

school's website for complete details, such as times, deposits,
and registration process. 

Contact your child's school program director with any questions. 

PROGRAM
DETAILS


