## BEFORE & AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAMS

## MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

2022-2023 RATES

PROGRAM DETAILS BCSS Elementary Schools offer this program as a service to our parents in need of childcare before and/or after school. *Limited slots are available.* 

	Before School	After School	Before & After School
Cost per Child	Weekly Rate	Weekly Rate	Weekly Rate
1 child	\$10	\$60	\$70
2 children	\$15	\$90	\$105
3 children	\$20	\$120	\$140
4 children	\$25	\$150	\$175

Each elementary school manages its own Before and After School Program, so they may be slightly different. Please visit your school's website for complete details, such as times, deposits, and registration process.

Contact your child's school program director with any questions.

